7:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
I

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7/

SOUTHSOUND GROUP
AGENDA
November 11, 2015

Member Check-in and breakfast at Merit Harbor Group
Break

Workshop Topic: Coaching for your Vision and Mission: How to
make them come alive!

Exercise #1: Metaphors as a Leadership and Coaching Tool
Break

Exercise #2: Story Telling as a Leadership and Coaching Tool

Exercise #2 (continued): Story Telling as a Leadership and
Coaching Tool

Summary of Workshop

Recap
e 30 day commitments (what Members will take from the
Session and use over the next 30 days to strengthen their
learning)
e How to improve this and other topics?
e Completing feedback questionnaire
e Announcements

Lunch

Afternoon Member Only Work Sessions

Adjourn

www.excellpugetsound.com



