

## SOUTHSOUND GROUP AGENDA

November	11, 2015
----------	----------

7:30 AM	Member Check-in and breakfast at Merit Harbor Group
8:50 AM	Break
9:00 AM	Workshop Topic: Coaching for your Vision and Mission: How to make them come alive!
9:15 AM	Exercise #1: Metaphors as a Leadership and Coaching Tool
10:15 AM	Break
10:25 AM	Exercise #2: Story Telling as a Leadership and Coaching Tool
10:55 AM	Exercise #2 (continued): Story Telling as a Leadership and Coaching Tool
11:30 AM	Summary of Workshop
11:40 AM	<ul> <li>Recap</li> <li>30 day commitments (what Members will take from the Session and use over the next 30 days to strengthen their learning)</li> <li>How to improve this and other topics?</li> <li>Completing feedback questionnaire</li> <li>Announcements</li> </ul>
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Afternoon Member Only Work Sessions
5:00 PM	Adjourn

www.excell pugets ound.com